UAMS College of Nursing Course Schedule

Semester: 2017 Summer

PhD Program

NUSC_6273: Leadership in Healthcare Systems

Instructor(s)  Wright, Patricia (cc)
Beverly, Claudia
Primary Course Mod Face-to-Face (LR)

Date Time

Thursday, June 01, 2017 9AM-12PM
Thursday, June 08, 2017 9AM-12PM
Thursday, June 15, 2017 9AM-12PM
Thursday, June 22, 2017 9AM-12PM
Thursday, June 29, 2017 9AM-12PM
Thursday, July 06, 2017 9AM-12PM
Thursday, July 13, 2017 9AM-12PM
Thursday, July 20, 2017 9AM-12PM
Thursday, July 27, 2017 9AM-12PM
Thursday, August 03, 2017 9AM-12PM

Location

TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA

Type
Lecture

Lecture
Lecture
Lecture
Lecture
Lecture
Lecture
Lecture
Lecture

Lecture

Mode
Face-to-Face (LR)

Face-to-Face (LR)
Face-to-Face (LR)
Face-to-Face (LR)
Face-to-Face (LR)
Face-to-Face (LR)
Face-to-Face (LR)
Face-to-Face (LR)
Face-to-Face (LR)

Face-to-Face (LR)
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